
Aumento o Disminución de Porcientos (E)
Nombre: Fecha:

Calcule el aumento o disminución de los porcientos.

Cantidad
Original

Nueva
Cantidad

Aumento
o Dis‑

minución
Cambio del
porciento

1. 180 198

2. 335 201

3. 460 161

4. 160 184

5. 710 923

6. 300 555

7. 650 520

8. 300 195

9. 400 420

10. 118 59
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Aumento o Disminución de Porcientos (E) Respuestas
Nombre: Fecha:

Calcule el aumento o disminución de los porcientos.

Cantidad
Original

Nueva
Cantidad

Aumento
o Dis‑

minución
Cambio del
porciento

1. 180 198 198−180
180 =10%

2. 335 201 201−335
335 = ‑40%

3. 460 161 161−460
460 = ‑65%

4. 160 184 184−160
160 =15%

5. 710 923 923−710
710 =30%

6. 300 555 555−300
300 =85%

7. 650 520 520−650
650 = ‑20%

8. 300 195 195−300
300 = ‑35%

9. 400 420 420−400
400 =5%

10. 118 59 59−118
118 = ‑50%
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